KEY Date Listed

653 11/7/2013
659 12/16/2013
661 12/20/2013
673 2/21/2014
675 2/21/2014
682 4/30/2014
683 4/30/2014
689 8/13/2014
691 8/19/2014
694 9/4/2014
695 9/12/2014
698 10/21/2014
699 10/27/2014
701 11/5/2014
705 12/2/2014
707 12/29/2014
710 2/20/2015
712 4/10/2015
714 4/17/2015
716 5/12/2015
719 6/8/2015
721 6/23/2015
722 8/6/2015
724 10/9/2015
725 12/2/2015
727 12/4/2015
729 12/8/2015
733 1/12/2016
737 4/1/2016
741 5/16/2016
742 5/17/2016
745 6/16/2016
747 6/20/2016
749 6/20/2016
752 7/1/2016
755 8/2/2016
756 8/31/2016

Type Twrunit Sta Status

Idy
Idy
Idy
Idy

20707
20708
13001
22908
12812
13114
23302
10608
22203
10801
20709
20806
21906
22514
12507
23211
20612
10614
22512
23801
12403
13011
22808
12801
20911
13013
12701
13704
22614
11707
13511
23208
23011
21010
12304
13209
10612

1
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active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active

Last Name
Adams/Rue
Langen
Enoki
Rozier
Rozier
Ivanoff
Girard
Kitamura
Park
Krecl
Matsuzawa
Shimada
Parsa
Kuroda
Enslen
Uemoto
Holibar
Nakamura
Mair
Thai
Glassmaker
Dargusch
Ishikawa
DeCaro
Castells-Caires
Xsell LLC
Marcotte
Cline
Divers
Kanayama
DMA Investments
Caccitolo
Utsumi
Nakamura
Blesi
Oka
Enslen

First Name
Cindy/Harrison
Dave
Shinichi
Dana
Dana
Robert
Dianne
Nobuhisa
Poonja
Bob
Yayoi
Taisuke
Sean
Masao
Susan
Paul
Dariel
Hiromichi
John
Irene
Judy
Linda
Sumiyo
Steve
Agnes

Steve
Curt

Maxwell & Joanne

Masato

Corissa
Reiko
Yoshihiro
Joyce
Kenji
Susan

Phone 1
919-645-7822

360-220-1686
360-220-1686
670-0458

425-241-0600

926-3489
392-2935
(707) 386-1965

(604) 992-8089
226-0040

310-938-5409
617-320-0586
227-9121
(443) 306-7335
971-0117
408-314-6581
791-4656
371-1451
808-965-1224
415-596-7281
649-576-4849

(903) 780-2382

922-0707
604-992-8089

wants 30th Floor T1

txtRemarks



KEY Date Listed
759 10/31/2016
761 10/31/2016
763 10/31/2016
765 11/3/2016
766 11/28/2016
768 11/29/2016
772 12/27/2016
775 1/3/2017
777 1/30/2017
779 2/11/2017
782 2/16/2017
784 2/16/2017

Type Twrunit Sta Status

10908
10810
12009
23806
21605
23313
11407
23213
22310
11103
23704
23711

1
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active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active
active

Last Name
Young
Young
Young
Parsa
Morita
Sunlease
Furudate
Chang
Jungquist
Carhoun
Middlesworth
Middlesworth

First Name
Stan
Stan
Stan
Sean
Kazuko

Kiyoteru and Yoko
Geoffrey

Terri

Josef

Max

Max

Phone 1 txtRemarks

384-7776

(970) 379-1515
923-4189

765-618-6921
765-618-6921



